uco

Name L1
Abaffy, Marek
Alfery, Vladimir
AmbruSova, Eva
Babcan, Gabriel
Bariny, Richard
Bojnansky, Martin
Bordovska, Linda
Budac, Lukas
Cvejn, Bohdan
Cada, Michael
Congrady, Matas
Daxnerova, Desana
Elias, Vladimir
Fajkus, Karel
Fedor, Jaroslav
Galajda, Denis
Galbavy, Juraj
Grman, Maro$
Grundmann, Jan

Gruiza, Ondfej

Gryc, Lukas

Guzma, Filip
Hanslikov4, Linda
Heldova, Lenka
Homola, Ivan

Jurak, JiFi

Kalfus, Jan
Kleinova, Viola
Koberling, Peter
Kondakgiu, Xhulio
KoSina, Boris
Kraj€ovi€, Michal
Kralik, Matej
Kramarekova, Lubica
Kramecova, Andrea
Krcho, Jozef

Krizan, Lukas

Kromka, Alexander
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L2

12
12
9.5
11.5
10
11
12
11

12
10
11
11
12
11.5
12
12
8.5
11.5
12
10.5
12
12
9.5
12
10.5
12
12
12
10.5

11.5
11.5
11.5
12
10.5
10
10

Result
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20
17
18.5
17
18.5
20
17.5
17
19
17
15.5
18
19.5
15.5
18.5
19.5
15
19.5
20
17.5
19
19.5
17.5
20
18
20
18.5
19
17.5
16
19.5
19.5
19
18
18
17.5
16.5


https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=422572
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=466663
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=454917
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=461445
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=461431
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=461452
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=422733
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=409755
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=374506
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=396427
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=396131
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=410301
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=410422
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=461434
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=422370
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=461458
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=422790
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=422795
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=422527
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=421143
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=448248
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=422606
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=422709
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=422578
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=396371
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=409960
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=410455
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=461470
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=422690
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=464104
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=466667
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=422783
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=422349
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=419408
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=391994
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=461442
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=448280
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=396447

Krska, Matus
Kubicek, Martin
Kuchar, Adam
Kundrat, Vladimir
Kvasnovsky, Rudolf
Majercik, Patrik

436342 Marek, Jakub

Taha Abdalla, Ahmed Mansour Nasralla

Matta, Stefan

Maze, Dea

MiloSova4, Iva

Mraz, Mikulas
Muthukumar, Pradeep Kumar
Odehnal, Mojmir
Orlova, Yuliya

Pacut, Oliver

Panak, Jaroslav
Panik, Matus
Paulovic, Jakub Samuel
Pavlik, Simon

Pecuch, Tomas

Raus, Jakub
Richtarik, Denis
Salajkova, Dita
Sekaninova, Michaela
Sterco, Patrik
Strecansky, Peter
Strnad, Milan

Seda, Pavel

Sestak, Jakub

Sestak, Martin

Sipka, Matej

Siskova, Barbora

Surina, Oliver

Taptik, Rébert
Tomasek, Jan

Urban, Marek
Urbanek, Dan

Vaskova, Eva
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12
12
10
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
10
12
10
12
10
10.5
12
11.5
10
11.5
12
11
11.5
11.5

20
18
18
17.5
18
19.5
18.5
20
18.5
20
19.5

18
20
17
19.5
19.5
18
19
19
18
18
19
20
19
15
18
18
18
18
18.5
20
17
17.5
18.5
20
18.5
19
19.5


https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=410073
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=396128
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=374436
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=409764
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=422581
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=422235
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=436342
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=422255
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=448425
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=348294
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=409832
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=459191
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=374422
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=461475
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=422208
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=395927
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=461466
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=422425
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=422465
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=421489
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=395967
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=396394
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=409838
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=448246
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=422594
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=461440
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=422698
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=441048
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=374622
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=410204
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=410043
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=423356
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=448241
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=464106
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=393694
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=422677
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=422252
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=454916
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=409841

Vitéz, Peter
Volek, Patrik

Zaoral, Peter
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https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=422792
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=396103
https://is.muni.cz/auth/ucitel/student_info?fakulta=1433;obdobi=7024;predmet=990663;infouco=410404

